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Contact

TC 

Contact
Appleton Area School Rita O'Brien obrienrita@aasd.k12.wi.us 920-450-2888 P.O. Box 2019 Appleton, 54912-2019 large 6 FVTC

Arrowhead Union High School Brianne Mehlos mehlos@arrowheadschools.org 262-369-3612 700 North Avenue Hartland, 53029-1143 medium 1 WCTC

Baldwin-Woodville School Kit Smestad ksmestad@bwsd.k12.wi.us 715-684-3321 550 US Highway 12 Baldwin, 54002 medium 11 WITC

Barron Area School Linda Mikunda mikundal@barron.k12.wi.us 715-637-9117 100 W River Avenue Barron, 54812-1052 medium 11 WITC

Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Area School Janis O'Hara johara@cwasd.k12.wi.us 715-924-3137 x2002 P.O. Box 6 Chetek, 54728-0006 medium 11 WITC

Darlington Community School Lori Nordorft nodorftl@darlington.k12.wi.us 608-776-2006 11630 Center Hill Road Darlington, 53530-9764 small 3 SWTC

Edgar School Brooke Davis brooke@gapps.edgar.k12.wi.us 715-212-3977 P.O. Box 196 Edgar, 54426-0196 small 9 MSTC

Elkhorn Area School Brian Schopf schobr@elkhorn.k12.wi.us 262-723-4920 3 North Jackson Street Elkhorn, 53121-1905 medium 2 GTC

Milwaukee Public Schools Shantee Williams judeso@milwaukee.k12.wi.us 414-475-8335 P.O. Box 2181 Milwaukee, 53201-2181 large 1 MATC

Mishicot School Sara Greenwood sgreenwood@mishicot.k12.wi.us 920-755-3282 P.O. Box 280 Mishicot, 54228-0280 small 7 LTC

Montello School Erin Logan elogan@montelloschools.org 815-494-8523 222 Forest Lane Montello, 53949-9391 small 5 Madison

Northland Pines School Craig Rismon crismon@npsd.k12.wi.us 715-617-4535 1800 Pleasure Island Road Eagle River, 54521-8980 medium 9 Nicolet

Northwood School Natasha Kildow natasha_kildow@northwoodk12wi.com 715-466-2297 N14463 Highway 63 Minong, 54859-9483 small 12 Nicolet

Osseo-Fairchild Sharon Steinke ssteinke@ofsd.k12.wi.us 715-533-2288 50851 East Street Osseo, 54758 small 10 CVTC

Pewaukee School Adriana Plach placadr@pewaukeeschools.org 262-691-5057 404 Lake Street Pewaukee, 53072-3630 medium 1 WCTC

Port Washington School Chris Surfus chris.surfus@pwssd.k12.wi.us 262-268-6061 100 West Monroe Street Port Washington, 53074-1267 medium 1 MATC

School  of Beloit Ryan Rewey rrewey@sdb.k12.wi.us 608-361-3206 1633 Keeler Avenue Beloit, 53511-4713 large 2 BTC

School  of New Berlin Laura Schmidt laura.schmidt@nbexcellence.org 414-732-9668 4333 South Sunnyslope Road New Berlin, 53151-6844 large 1 WCTC

School  of Poynette Vicki Sukowski vsuko@poynette.k12.wi.us 608-635-4347 ext. 341 P.O. Box 10 Poynette, 53955-0010 medium 5 Madison

Waunakee Community School Tim Schell tschell@waunakee.k12.wi.us 608-849-2025 905 Bethel Circle Waunakee, 53597 medium 2 Madison

Wausaukee School Jared Deschane deschanej@wausaukee.k12.wi.us 715-856-5151 ext. 121 P.O. Box 258 Wausaukee, 54177-0258 small 8 NWTC

West Allis - West Milwaukee School Gwen Skoyen skoyeng@wawm.k12.wi.us 414-604-4961 1205 South 70th Street West Allis, 53214 large 1 MATC

West Bend School Jason Levash jlevash@west-bend.k12.wi.us 262-335-7897 735 South Main Street West Bend, 53095 large 6 MPTC

Wisconsin Rapids Public Schools Kathi  Stebbins Hintz kathi.stebbins@wrps.net 715-424-6721 510 Peach Street Wisconsin Rapids, 54494-4669 large 5 MSTC

Wonewoc Center School Dr. Sharon Ennis ennisha@wc.k12.wi.us 608-464-3165 101 School Road Wonewoc, 53968 small 4 Madison
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